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AMA Motocross Lites

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  1451.3161

48 T. Canard  951.9342

20 J. Grant  351.9793

51 A. Stroupe  452.1504

57 R. Sipes  352.2195

3 M. Brown  352.2266

341 N. Izzi  352.4277

41 M. Goerke  352.5108

577 M. Davalos  452.5279

114 J. Brayton  1052.56810

30 J. Weimer  952.58911

122 D. Reardon  952.59112

338 J. Lawrence  552.69513

52 M. Lemoine  952.72414

123 B. Metcalfe  1652.85515

509 A. Miller  952.93616

35 B. Tickle  652.97417

58 K. Cunningham  853.03918

38 A. McFarlane  653.20619

99 W. Hahn  953.24420

178 P. Nicoletti  953.24921

82 J. Moss  1553.43222

71 K. Keylon  353.47723

36 K. Chisholm  1053.49324

45 R. Kiniry  353.59925

888 H. Meyer  853.79426

816 R. Meyer  1053.81727

978 B. Brower  1153.91928

187 S. Borkenhagen  1054.02029

131 R. Beat  354.20230

412 L. Kilbarger  554.40031

395 B. Ritter  254.46032

256 B. Johnson  354.49033

424 C. Castloo  455.12634

116 R. Morais  255.33735

156 W. Browning  955.35836

157 S. Hackley  755.35837

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

577 M. Davalos  431.6571

341 N. Izzi  331.6712

1 R. Villopoto  431.7073

20 J. Grant  231.8534

51 A. Stroupe  331.9205

57 R. Sipes  232.1356

48 T. Canard  232.2087

52 M. Lemoine  332.3468

338 J. Lawrence  432.3799

3 M. Brown  332.44610

123 B. Metcalfe  332.47611

41 M. Goerke  532.58712

38 A. McFarlane  632.61413

30 J. Weimer  732.67714

122 D. Reardon  532.70115

45 R. Kiniry  532.76716

82 J. Moss  632.82117

71 K. Keylon  632.87318

99 W. Hahn  232.87419

58 K. Cunningham  1132.93720

395 B. Ritter  232.98221

36 K. Chisholm  533.03422

509 A. Miller  333.03523

114 J. Brayton  633.24624

35 B. Tickle  433.32525

131 R. Beat  633.35726

978 B. Brower  1033.43727

412 L. Kilbarger  433.48828

178 P. Nicoletti  433.59029

116 R. Morais  233.65330

888 H. Meyer  733.73131

816 R. Meyer  633.80232

156 W. Browning  433.95633

256 B. Johnson  234.01234

187 S. Borkenhagen  734.03235

424 C. Castloo  634.28936

157 S. Hackley  434.95037

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  1652.4821

20 J. Grant  152.5262

1 R. Villopoto  452.6963

51 A. Stroupe  652.7314

577 M. Davalos  452.8885

52 M. Lemoine  653.0476

36 K. Chisholm  1353.1857

341 N. Izzi  553.3488

122 D. Reardon  353.4149

30 J. Weimer  553.46110

338 J. Lawrence  453.47911

3 M. Brown  153.49512

178 P. Nicoletti  1353.54913

114 J. Brayton  1153.55814

509 A. Miller  353.60215

38 A. McFarlane  453.70116

82 J. Moss  353.72017

57 R. Sipes  553.77918

35 B. Tickle  1453.79119

45 R. Kiniry  453.88920

123 B. Metcalfe  653.94221

41 M. Goerke  654.03222

58 K. Cunningham  254.08723

99 W. Hahn  554.23324

978 B. Brower  1054.31325

888 H. Meyer  1354.36526

816 R. Meyer  954.62427

187 S. Borkenhagen  1654.64428

256 B. Johnson  454.72129

131 R. Beat  1554.77930

71 K. Keylon  554.85531

412 L. Kilbarger  554.91332

116 R. Morais  255.28033

395 B. Ritter  1555.31134

157 S. Hackley  355.73535

424 C. Castloo  255.84436

156 W. Browning  356.17937
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